10:00

10:10

10:15

10:25

10:35

10:50

11:00

11:25

11:35

11:45

11:55

vCe

Vermont Coalition to End Homelessness

VCEH Meeting Agenda
March 18, 2014
Chandler Music Hall
71-73 Main, Randolph, VT 05060

Introductions and updates
* Consent agenda:
December Minutes
January Minutes
Legislative Update - Erhard Mahnke
Committee Reports

NOFA

Single HMIS
Latest on Point-In-Time

Update

Report Plans
Highlights from Homeless Radio Marathon
Coordinated entry and assessment
Latest on Olmstead (tentative)

From the Field — latest numbers, trends, and challenges

Update on Upcoming Events
April's Access to Housing Event in Randolph

Next meeting date, location, adjourn



