

## **VCEH Meeting Agenda**

## March 18, 2014 Chandler Music Hall 71-73 Main, Randolph, VT 05060

10:00	Introductions and updates
10:10	* Consent agenda: December Minutes January Minutes
10:15	Legislative Update - Erhard Mahnke
10:25	Committee Reports NOFA Single HMIS
10:35	Latest on Point-In-Time Update Report Plans
10:50	Highlights from Homeless Radio Marathon
11:00	Coordinated entry and assessment
11:25	Latest on Olmstead (tentative)
11:35	From the Field – latest numbers, trends, and challenges
11:45	Update on Upcoming Events April's Access to Housing Event in Randolph

11:55 Next meeting date, location, adjourn